
Summer 2022 Exam Timetable  - Clyst Vale Community College - Post 16

Morning

exam

Afternoon

exam

Date AM/

PM

Exam 

length

Subject/Title Exam Board Code

Tues 3 May AM 03:00 BTEC Lvl 3 - Performing Arts - Investigating Practitioners' Work EDEXL/KSQ 31555H01

Mon 16 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Psychology Paper 1 - Introductory topics AQA 7181/1

Tue 17 May AM 01:30 GCE AS Chemistry A: Breadth in Chemistry Wtn OCR H032/01

Tue 17 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Geography Paper 1 AQA 7036/1

Wed 18 May AM 01:45 GCSE English Language - Fiction & Imag.Writing EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01

Wed 18 May AM 01:30 GCE AS Physics Paper 1 AQA 7407/1

Wed 18 May PM 01:30 GCE History AS - The Tudors AQA 7041/1C

Thu 19 May AM 01:30 GCE AS English Literature A Paper 1 AQA 7711/1

Thu 19 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Maths: Pure Mathematics & Statistics OCR H230/01

Fri 20 May AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H - Non-Calculator PEARSON 1MA1 1F/H

Fri 20 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn OCR H020/01

Mon 23 May AM 01:30 GCE Alevel Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn OCR H580/01

Tue 24 May AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Psychology Paper 1 AQA 7182/1

Wed 25 May AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Politics ADV Paper 1 AQA 7152/1

Thu 26 May AM 02:30 GCE Alevel History ADV Paper 1 Option C AQA 7042/1C

Thu 26 May PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Physics Paper 1 AQA 7408/1

Thu 26 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Psychology 2- Psychology in context AQA 7181/2

Fri 27 May AM 01:15 GCE AS Geography Paper 2 AQA 7036/2

Fri 27 May AM 02:30 GCE Alevel Geography Paper 1 AQA 7037/1

Fri 27 May PM 01:30 GCE AS Chemistry A: Depth in Chemistry Wtn OCR H032/02

HALF TERM BREAK

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:30 GCE AS Physics Paper 2 AQA 7407/2

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:30 GCE AS History - The American Dream AQA 7041/2Q

Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 GCE AS English Literature A Paper 2 AQA 7711/2

Tue 07 Jun AM 03:00 GCE Alevel English Literature A Paper 1 AQA 7712/1

Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H - Calculator PEARSON 1MA2 2F/H

Tue 07 Jun PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Maths: Pure Mathematics OCR H240/1

Tue 07 Jun PM 02:15 GCE Alevel Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn OCR H580/02

Wed 08 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Psychology Paper 2 AQA 7182/2

Wed 08 Jun PM 01:30 GCE AS Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs & Mchncs Wtn OCR H230/02



Wed 08 Jun PM 02:30 GCE Alevel Geography Paper 2 AQA 7037/2

Thu 09 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn OCR H573/01

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:30 GCE AS Biology A: Depth in Biology Wrtn OCR H020/02

Thu 09 Jun PM 02:15 GCE Alevel Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn OCR H420/01

Thu 09 Jun PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Politics Paper 2 AQA 7152/2

Fri 10 Jun AM 02:05 GCSE English Language - Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02

Fri 10 Jun AM 02:30 GCE Alevel History Paper 2 Option Q AQA 7042/2Q

Fri 10 Jun PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Physics Paper 2 AQA 7408/2

Mon 13 Jun AM 02:15 GCE Alevel Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn OCR H432/01

Mon 13 Jun AM 02:15 GCE Alevel Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn OCR H580/03

Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H PEARSON 1MA3 3F/H

Mon 13 Jun PM 02:30 GCE Alevel Computer Science Paper 1D Python AQA 7517/1D

Tue 14 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn OCR H573/02

Tue 14 Jun PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Maths: Pure Mathematics & Statistics OCR H240/2

Thu 16 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Psychology Paper 3 AQA 7182/3

Thu 16 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Physics P3 Sections A & B Opt C AQA 7408/3/C

Fri 17 Jun AM 02:15 GCE Alevel Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn OCR H420/02

Fri 17 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Politics Paper 3 AQA 7152/3

Mon 20 Jun AM 02:15 GCE Alevel Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn OCR H432/02

Mon 20 Jun PM 02:30 GCE Alevel English Literature A P2 Opt B AQA 7712/2B

Tue 21 Jun AM 02:00 GCE Alevel Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Bddhst Thght Wtn OCR H573/06

Tue 21 Jun PM 02:00 GCE Alevel Maths: Mathematics & Mechanics OCR H240/3

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:30 GCE Alevel Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn OCR H432/03

Fri 24 Jun AM 01:30 GCE Alevel Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn OCR H420/03

Fri 24 Jun AM 02:30 GCE Alevel Computer Science Paper 2 AQA 7517/2

Wed 29 June Exam Contingency Day for all students in the event of exam disruption earlier in the series

AM (morning) exams start at 9 am.

PM (afternoon) exams start at 1.30 pm for students in the Hall.  Students with Access Arrangements may start earlier - please look at your individual timetable.


